STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 5, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

9:00 A.M.

Chester County Gov't Services
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-14305-jkf
15-18966-amc
15-19222-elf

15-19251-jkf
9:30 A.M.

Sandra Asante (Debtor)
A. Joseph Canetta (Debtor)
Donna Sue McMenamin (Debtor)

James Bernard McMenamin
(Debtor)
Charles R Henry (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-19119-amc
15-19138-jkf
16-10112-mdc

16-10114-elf

10:00 A.M.

Jacqueline S Gentile (Debtor)
Shana L. Garcia (Debtor)
Mary Louise Reid (Debtor)
Thomas James Reid (Debtor)
Harold John Jones (Debtor)
Michal H Jones (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-13434-amc
15-15305-elf
15-19140-jkf

16-10101-amc
10:30 A.M.

Kimberly Adams (Debtor)
Thomas John Adams (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Lauren G. Buchanan
Lauren G. Buchanan
David R. Black

Joseph F. Clafty

Matthew L. Conley
Diana M. Dixon
Jay G. Fischer

Jay G. Fischer

Richard N. Lipow

April B. Mintschenko (Debtor) Represented By: John G. Gray
Christopher Mintschenko (Debtor)
Katrina Cogdill (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow

Ronald Cogdill (Debtor)
Bethann Sweigart (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-19230-jkf
15-19236-sr
15-19262-mdc
16-10018-¢lf

Represented By:

Thomas W. Fleckenstein

James T. Gallagher (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Jay Krywucki (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Tanja LaDuke (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Carmen J. Ortiz (Debtor) Represented By: Alaine V. Grbach

Juan Ortiz (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/18/2015
12/15/2015
12/31/2015

12/31/2015

12/23/2015
12/27/2015
01/07/2016

01/07/2016

05/14/2015

07/28/2015

12/28/2015

01/07/2016

12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
01/04/2016



STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, February 5, 2016

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-19112-amc
15-19126-amc
16-10121-sr

16-10175-amc
11:30 A.M.

Laura Jean DiAntonio (Debtor)
Anthony J. Lasorda (Debtor)
Harry 1. Moore (Debtor)
Sandra Moore (Debtor)
Gerald M Weiss (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-19027-elf
15-19131-mdc
15-19154-sr
16-10201-elf

8:30 A.M.

Daniel Garcia Garcia (Debtor)
Vance E Foley (Debtor)
Andre Ellerbe (Debtor)
Christine Camasso (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
James V. Monaghan

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brad J. Sadek

Leo Vasmanis
Timothy Wilfong
Pro Se

Maram M Jafar

Chester County Government Services Ctr.
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

15-17853-mdc
15-18209-jkf
15-18710-sr
15-18759-sr
15-18859-amc
15-18886-sr

15-18942-amc

Joel Harden (Debtor)
James M. Ronan (Debtor)
Thomas Edward Doughty (Debtor)
John Leonard Denny (Debtor)
Delores Ralph (Debtor)
Skelp Level Associates (Debtor)

Shirea J Patterson (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Paul S. Peters
Roger V. Ashodian
Pro Se

Pro Se

Pro Se

Joseph A. Ryan
Michael H. Kaliner
Edward C. Logan

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

12/23/2015
12/23/2015
01/07/2016

01/08/2016

12/17/2015
12/23/2015
12/28/2015
01/11/2016

11/02/2015
11/14/2015
12/04/2015
12/04/2015
12/11/2015
12/11/2015

12/14/2015



